
BISHOP SCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL PATNA 
Affiliated to CBSE (Up to Senior Secondary 
Level), Affiliation No.: 330726 
School Campus: Chainpur, Jaganpura, 
ByPass, Patna 804453 
Phone Number: 7061717782 & 9798903550 
Website: www.bishopscottboysschool.com Email: info@bishopscottboysschool.com 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION: 2025-26) 
 

FEE BREAK UP TYPE PAYABLE AMOUNT ( ) 

Admission form 
One Time 

(Non-refundable) 

 
At the time of Purchase 

 
NUR-XII 

 
1100/- 

Registration Fee & 
Prospectus 

One Time 

(Non-refundable) 

 
At the time of Registration 

 
NUR-XII 

 
2150/- 

 
Admission Fee 

One Time 

(Non-refundable) 

 
At the time of Admission 

NUR-UKG 3500/- 

I-XI 9000/- 

Pupil's Fund 

(Infrastructure & 
Technology Development) 

One Time 

(Non-refundable) 

 
At the time of Admission 

NUR-UKG 7000/- 

I-XI 25000/- 

 
Security Deposit 

One Time 

(Refundable) 

 
At the time of Admission 

NUR-UKG 500/- 

I-XI 1000/- 

 
 

Annual Fee 

 
Annual 

(Non-refundable) 

At the time of Admission 
and subsequently before the 

start of each academic 

year 

 
NUR-XII 

 
10000/- 

 
Transport Fee 

Monthly 

(Non- refundable) 

At the school office/Through 

online mode 

 
NUR-XII 

AC 4200/- 

Non-AC 3600/- 

 
Education Fee 

Monthly 

(Non- refundable) 

 
At the school office/Through 

online mode 

NUR-UKG 4600/- 

I-IV 5000/- 

V-X 5400/- 

XI-XII 6000/- 

 
Age criteria as per NEP 2020 Document required for admission process 

CLASS YEARS  

NUR 3-4  05 Photograph of students

 02 Family Photographs (Father, Mother & Candidate)

 Photocopy of Birth Certificate

 Transfer certificate in original (Before 10.04.2025)

 Photocopy of address proof

 Photocopy of Aadhaar Card (Father, Mother & Candidate)

 Photocopy of  Mark sheet of previous class

 In case of OBC/SC/ST, relevant attested documents

 Migration (If Board changes)

 Permanent Education Number (PEN) of the candidate

LKG 4-5 
UKG 5-6 

I 6-7 
II 7-8 
III 8-9 
IV 9-10 
V 10-11 
VI 11-12 
VII 12-13 
VIII 13-14 

IX 14-15 
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